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Description

JET® DSLT Series Double Scissor Lift Tables are Ideal for lifting, positioning and transporting
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heavy materials around the shop, factory, warehouse or office. With a capacity of 770 pounds
and a maximum height of 51 inches, JET DSLT Series Double Scissor Lift Tables provide

versatility, durability and reliability for your warehouse needs.

Additional Information

Stock Number
Capacity (Lbs.)
Handle Height (In.)
Maximum Height (In.)
Minimum Height (In.)

Number of Strokes to Reach Maximum
Height

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Diameter (In.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W /in.)

JT9-140778
770

39

51-1/8

13-9/16

21

45-3/4 x 20-1/8

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
35-5/8 x 20-1/8

238

5

45-3/4 x 20-1/8
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