



## **DSLT-770, Double Scissor Lift Table**



## Description

JET® DSLT Series Double Scissor Lift Tables are Ideal for lifting, positioning and transporting

heavy materials around the shop, factory, warehouse or office. With a capacity of 770 pounds and a maximum height of 51 inches, JET DSLT Series Double Scissor Lift Tables provide versatility, durability and reliability for your warehouse needs.

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	JT9-140778
Capacity (Lbs.)	770
Handle Height (In.)	39
Maximum Height (In.)	51-1/8
Minimum Height (In.)	13-9/16
Number of Strokes to Reach Maximum Height	21
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	45-3/4 x 20-1/8
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	35-5/8 x 20-1/8
Weight (Lbs.)	238
Wheel Diameter (In.)	5
Overall Dimensions (L x W / in.)	45-3/4 x 20-1/8